MODIFIED INVERTERS
AIMS Power Modified Sine Inverters
are your high volume, high value
inverters for every day use. Modified
Sine Inverters are tough, long lasting
and inexpensive. These inverters are
available in a wide variety of inputs
and outputs.
Small/Mobile Inverters High Output Inverters
Model # Watts
PWRIC300012W 3000W
PWRIC300024W 3000W 24Vdc
PWRINV300012W 3000W
PWRINV360012W 3600W
PWRINV500012W 5000W
PWRINV5K22050 5000W 220Vac
PWRINV500024W 5000W 24Vdc
PWRINV500036W 5000W 36Vdc
PWRINV500048W 5000W 48Vdc
PWRINV5K24012W 5000W 240V
PWRINV8KW12W 8000W
PWRINV10K12W 10000W
PWRINV12K24W 12000W 24Vdc
Model # Watts
PWRINV75R 75W
PWRCUP120 120W
PWRINV150W 150W
PWRINV400W 400W
PWRINV800W 800W
PWRB1000 1000W
PWRB1250 1250W
PWRINV1250W 1250W
PWRIC1500W 1500W
PWRINV1800W 2000W
PWRB2500W 2500W
PWRINV250012W 2500W
PWRINV250024W 2500W 24Vdc
BCT010009D 2500W
Whether it’s your Home, Boat, Car, RV, Semi or anything else, this line
of inverters is perfect for any application without breaking your bank. Most
customers utilize our 3000 Watt Inverter Charger (PWRIC300012W) or 5000